FORMULA STUDENT

NETHERLANDS

All penalties are preliminary

Car Number University

Document submission penalties

ESF

SES

IAD

Timestamp 17-07-2025 23:00
Technical Inspection

EO03
EO05
EO7
EO09
E10
E11
E13
E15
E19
E20
E22
E24
E25
E26
E30
E31
E32
E33
E35
E37
E39
E40
E42
E45
E49
E50
E53
E57
E58
E59
E60
E64
E65
E67
E72
E73
E77
E80
E83
E84
E85
E92
E95

110
373
383
404
888

UAS Vienna
UC3M Madrid
UE Madrid

UAS Groningen
TU Gdansk
UAS Arnhem
UAS Kiel

TU Rzeszéw
UPC Manresa
UAS Augsburg
IIT Bombay

TU Berlin

TU Wroclaw
HTW Berlin
PHWT Diepholz
KU Leuven and Thomas More
Tallinn TU UAS
UAS Graz

U Stuttgart

AGH TU Krakow
TU Munich

U Porto

UAS Munich

U Maribor

U Linkoping

U Lund

TU Eindhoven
CTU Prague
UAS Sankt Augustin
FAU Erlangen-Nirnberg
U Gent

TU Graz

ENI Metz

U Paderborn

TU Dresden
UAS Ravensburg-Weingarten
U Malaga

UAS RheinMain
UAS Osnabriick
TU Dortmund
UAS Disseldorf
DHBW Stuttgart
SDU Odense
UAS Mittweida
UAS Hannover
TU Delft

U Seville

UAS Hof
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E98 Avans UAS Breda




